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General

Customer Information

Company
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Representative

Address

Well Information

Weli KP 411-27 Wellbore No.
Well Name KP 411-27 Common Name KP 411-27
Project KP 28-065-091W Site KP 41-28 Pad
Vertical Section 112.05 (°}} North Reference | True
Azimuth
Crigin N/S Qrigin EIW
Spud Date 11472012 Uwi KP 411-27
Active Datum KB @7,079.0ft (above Mean Sea Level)

Survey Name
Survey Name: Survey #1
Survey Name Survey #1 Company
Started 11412012 Ended
Tool Name MWD Engineer

Tie On Point

0.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00‘F

0.00

21.2

Survey Stations

)
1/4/2012 Tie On 0.00 0.00 0.00
/42012 NORMAL 0.06]  -0.01 -0.03 12 0.12
NORMAL -1.20 5.08 5.16 0.84 0.38
_INORMAL |~ 3460 326 34579 -3.32 9.15 9.73, 089 0.87
_INORMAL 43656 635 1480, 1619 184 84 -
NORMAL 526.99  -10.51  24.03 26.22 313 3.09
. (NORMAL 60100 1528 3514 3831 441 411
1/5/2012 NORMAL 690.62,  -23.26]  54.26  50.02 478 477
 [NORMAL 77687 3269 7778 8436 255 254 -04
NORMAL 862.86,  -42.43] 10282  111.23 0.38 -0.28
NORMAL | 94964  -52.03] 12848 13862 0.64 059,
NORMAL . 1,040.40  166.68 1.26 -1.26! .
NORMAL | i 7i4s a7 1339 079 ode 273
NORMAL 1,221.49 220.77 0.65, 0.65, .
NORMAL 1,274.01 237100 081 0.80  -0.49 34054
~ 1/8/2012 NORMAL 1,374.03 269.03 0.42 0.38 -0.56 335.56
NORMAL 6 27894 099 097 0.72 13.06
'|NORMAL 49507 - 30746, 157  -1.56 051 174867
- [NORMAL 168712 33473 0.56 047 -1.09 213.04
[INORMAL 167827 361.50, 1.02 0.20 3.56, ~ 80.35
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2.1.2

Survey Stations (Continued)
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21.2 Survey Stations (Continued)
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